
                                                                                         
 

Star List Del Festival De Lanzamiento Y Velocidad 2 
 

                FECHA: 07/05/2022 - 08/05/2022  

                 

                SIGLAS-LUGAR: FestLanYVel2  

                PAIS: PAR  

                ORGANIZA: FPA  

                FISCALIZA: APJA  
 

          

  Mayores-M 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     100 Electronico   : Mayores-M 

      Serie_1   FECHA: 7/5/2022   Hora: 15.20   VIENTO: 0 MTS./SEG 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

          1 Mendez Orue Osvaldo Antonio              26/1 /2004        PAR                    

          2 Espinola Meaurio Miguel Angel            9 /1 /1998        PAR                    

          3 Almiron Escobar, César                   6 /8 /2001        PAR                    

          4 Wolk Reimer Jonathan Alexis              3 /5 /1999        PAR                    

          5 Mongelós Alvares, Gustavo Alejandro      29/5 /2004        PAR                    

          6 Fernandez Elias                          26/12/2003        PAR                    

          7 BenItez Romero, Arsenio                  28/10/1999        PAR                    

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     100 Electronico   : Mayores-M 

      Serie_2   FECHA: 7/5/2022   Hora: 15.30   VIENTO: 0 MTS./SEG 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

          1 Maldonado Lesme Mauricio Ariel           9 /6 /2006        PAR                    

          2 Duarte Acosta Jose Luis                  9 /3 /1969        PAR                    

          3 Alex Tobías Alcaraz Rios                 2 /8 /2004        PAR                    

          4 Caballero Pedro                          20/4 /1998        PAR                    

          5 Gimenez Servin Elias Ruben               1 /4 /2006        PAR                    

          6 Morinigo Fernandez Sebastian Damian      4 /2 /2002        PAR                    

          7 Villar Rivas Jorge Luis                  31/1 /1987        PAR                    

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     100 Electronico   : Mayores-M 

      Serie_3   FECHA: 7/5/2022   Hora: 15.40   VIENTO: 0 MTS./SEG 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

          1 Maidana Pedrozo Fredy Abel               1 /3 /1994        PAR                    

          2 Centurion Brahian                        23/6 /2001        PAR                    

          3 Alcaraz Benitez, Christian Ezequiel      30/9 /2004        PAR                    

          4 Cabaña, Oliver David                     10/10/1998        PAR                    

          5 González Román, Matías Rafael            18/4 /2004        PAR                    

          6 Ovejero Mathias                          5 /2 /1998        PAR                    

          7 Vazquez Correa, Rodrigo Jose             17/10/2005        PAR                    

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     100 Electronico   : Mayores-M 

      Serie_4   FECHA: 7/5/2022   Hora: 15.50   VIENTO: 0 MTS./SEG 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

          1 Reinaldo Fabian Ruiz Bareiro             20/3 /1998        PAR                    

          2 Leiva Alarcon, Fabio Moises              7 /5 /2003        PAR                    

          3 Caceres Lopez Jesus Manuel               9 /10/1993        PAR                    

          4 Carlos Emilio Caballero Fernández        30/6 /2004        PAR                    

          5 Lopez Francisco Valdemar Marie           11/4 /2005        PAR                    

          6 Varela Kim Rodney                        2 /11/2002        PAR                    

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     200 Electronico   : Mayores-M 

      Serie_1   FECHA: 7/5/2022   Hora: 09.50   VIENTO: 0 MTS./SEG 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

          2 Maidana Pedrozo Fredy Abel               1 /3 /1994        PAR                    

          3 Almiron Escobar, César                   6 /8 /2001        PAR                    

          4 Wolk Reimer Jonathan Alexis              3 /5 /1999        PAR                    

          5 Caceres Lopez Jesus Manuel               9 /10/1993        PAR                    

          5 Mongelós Alvares, Gustavo Alejandro      29/5 /2004        PAR                    

          6 Centurion Brahian                        23/6 /2001        PAR                    

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     200 Electronico   : Mayores-M 

      Serie_2   FECHA: 7/5/2022   Hora: 10.00   VIENTO: 0 MTS./SEG 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

          1 Morinigo Fernandez Sebastian Damian      4 /2 /2002        PAR                    

          2 Escobar Gonzalez Fernando David          10/11/2004        PAR                    

          3 Alcaraz Benitez, Christian Ezequiel      30/9 /2004        PAR                    

          4 Cabral Ronaldo                           30/10/2002        PAR                    

          5 González Román, Matías Rafael            18/4 /2004        PAR                    

          6 Villar Rivas Jorge Luis                  31/1 /1987        PAR                    

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     200 Electronico   : Mayores-M 

      Serie_3   FECHA: 7/5/2022   Hora: 10.10   VIENTO: 0 MTS./SEG 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

          1 Varela Kim Rodney                        2 /11/2002        PAR                    

          2 Fernandez Elias                          26/12/2003        PAR                    

          4 BenItez Romero, Arsenio                  28/10/1999        PAR                    

          5 Gimenez Servin Elias Ruben               1 /4 /2006        PAR                    

          6 Vazquez Correa, Rodrigo Jose             17/10/2005        PAR                    

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     200 Electronico   : Mayores-M 

      Final_A   FECHA: 8/5/2022   Hora: 11.25   VIENTO: 0 MTS./SEG 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

            Alcaraz Benitez, Christian Ezequiel      30/9 /2004        PAR                  -  

            Almiron Escobar, César                   6 /8 /2001        PAR                  -  

            BenItez Romero, Arsenio                  28/10/1999        PAR                  -  

            Cabral Ronaldo                           30/10/2002        PAR                  -  

            Caceres Lopez Jesus Manuel               9 /10/1993        PAR                  -  

            Centurion Brahian                        23/6 /2001        PAR                  -  

            Escobar Gonzalez Fernando David          10/11/2004        PAR                  -  

            Fernandez Elias                          26/12/2003        PAR                  -  

            Gimenez Servin Elias Ruben               1 /4 /2006        PAR                  -  

            González Román, Matías Rafael            18/4 /2004        PAR                  -  

            Maidana Pedrozo Fredy Abel               1 /3 /1994        PAR                  -  

            Mongelós Alvares, Gustavo Alejandro      29/5 /2004        PAR                  -  

            Morinigo Fernandez Sebastian Damian      4 /2 /2002        PAR                  -  

            Varela Kim Rodney                        2 /11/2002        PAR                  -  

            Vazquez Correa, Rodrigo Jose             17/10/2005        PAR                  -  

            Villar Rivas Jorge Luis                  31/1 /1987        PAR                  -  

            Wolk Reimer Jonathan Alexis              3 /5 /1999        PAR                  -  

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     400 Electronico   : Mayores-M 

      Semi_1   FECHA: 7/5/2022   Hora: 18.35 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

          1 Lopez Francisco Valdemar Marie           11/4 /2005        PAR                    

          2 Chaparro Gimenez Albino Valentin         26/7 /1965        PAR                    

          3 ACOSTA RAMIREZ CRISTHAIN DANIEL          10/7 /2004        PAR                    

          4 Cazal Galeano Jose Maria                 27/7 /2005        PAR                    

          5 Leiva Alarcon, Fabio Moises              7 /5 /2003        PAR                    

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     400 Electronico   : Mayores-M 

      Semi_2   FECHA: 7/5/2022   Hora: 18.45 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

          1 Jhumiler Tobias Sanchez Paredez          14/11/2004        PAR                    

          2 Cabaña, Oliver David                     10/10/1998        PAR                    

          3 Ruiz Diaz Candia Richard Damian          24/5 /2004        PAR                    

          4 Caballero Ortiz Elias David              16/4 /1996        PAR                    

          5 Cabral Ronaldo                           30/10/2002        PAR                    

          6 Matias Ariel Espínola Yubero             13/9 /2004        PAR                    

 

 



 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     400 Electronico   : Mayores-M 

      Semi_3   FECHA: 7/5/2022   Hora: 18.55 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

          1 Pereira Enciso Fabian                    1 /10/2003        PAR                    

          2 Caceres López, José Carlos Manuel        15/11/1997        PAR                    

          3 Cabrera Ramírez, José Ramón              16/1 /2003        PAR                    

          4 BENITEZ ARZAMENDIA ALBERTO VALENTIN      17/12/2004        PAR                    

          5 Gonzalez Barreto Marcos Antonio          16/7 /2000        PAR                    

          6 Ruffinelli Gonzalez Giuliano             5 /3 /2004        PAR                    

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     400 Electronico   : Mayores-M 

      Final_A   FECHA: 8/5/2022   Hora: 10.40 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

            ACOSTA RAMIREZ CRISTHAIN DANIEL          10/7 /2004        PAR                  -  

            BENITEZ ARZAMENDIA ALBERTO VALENTIN      17/12/2004        PAR                  -  

            Caballero Ortiz Elias David              16/4 /1996        PAR                  -  

            Cabaña, Oliver David                     10/10/1998        PAR                  -  

            Cabral Ronaldo                           30/10/2002        PAR                  -  

            Cabrera Ramírez, José Ramón              16/1 /2003        PAR                  -  

            Caceres López, José Carlos Manuel        15/11/1997        PAR                  -  

            Cazal Galeano Jose Maria                 27/7 /2005        PAR                  -  

            Chaparro Gimenez Albino Valentin         26/7 /1965        PAR                  -  

            Gonzalez Barreto Marcos Antonio          16/7 /2000        PAR                  -  

            Jhumiler Tobias Sanchez Paredez          14/11/2004        PAR                  -  

            Leiva Alarcon, Fabio Moises              7 /5 /2003        PAR                  -  

            Lopez Francisco Valdemar Marie           11/4 /2005        PAR                  -  

            Matias Ariel Espínola Yubero             13/9 /2004        PAR                  -  

            Pereira Enciso Fabian                    1 /10/2003        PAR                  -  

            Ruffinelli Gonzalez Giuliano             5 /3 /2004        PAR                  -  

            Ruiz Diaz Candia Richard Damian          24/5 /2004        PAR                  -  

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     110 C/V Electronico 1.06 Mts  : Mayores-M 

      Final_A   FECHA: 7/5/2022   Hora: 15.00 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

          1 Joshua Fredrick Flaming                  31/10/2005        PAR                  -  

          2 Mendez Orue Osvaldo Antonio              26/1 /2004        PAR                  -  

          3 Caceres López, José Carlos Manuel        15/11/1997        PAR                  -  

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     400 C/V Electronico 0.914 Mts  : Mayores-M 

      Final_A   FECHA: 8/5/2022   Hora: 09.00 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

          2 Mendez Orue Osvaldo Antonio              26/1 /2004        PAR                  -  

          3 Britez Franco, Ivan Eduardo              2 /1 /2004        PAR                  -  

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     Bala  7.260 Kgs  : Mayores-M 

      Final_A   FECHA: 8/5/2022   Hora: 10.40 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

            Moreno Yensen, Felix Antonio             31/12/1948        PAR                  -  

            Flaming, Lars Anthony                    27/2 /2003        PAR                  -  

 

  7.260 Kgs 

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     Disco  2.000 Kgs  : Mayores-M 

      Final_A   FECHA: 8/5/2022   Hora: 09.00 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

            Fretes Duarte, Mathias Miguel            6 /7 /2004        PAR                  -  

            Moreno Yensen, Felix Antonio             31/12/1948        PAR                  -  

            Flaming, Lars Anthony                    27/2 /2003        PAR                  -  

 

  2.000 Kgs 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     Jabalina  0.800 Kgs  : Mayores-M 

      Final_A   FECHA: 7/5/2022   Hora: 16.30 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

            Fretes Duarte, Mathias Miguel            6 /7 /2004        PAR                  -  

            Diaz Martinez Larson Giovanni            23/3 /1994        PAR                  -  

            Moreno Yensen, Felix Antonio             31/12/1948        PAR                  -  

            Fatecha Riveros Victor Abel              10/3 /1988        PAR                  -  

            Flaming, Lars Anthony                    27/2 /2003        PAR                  -  

            Ortiz Cañete, Antonio Gabriel            3 /9 /2001        PAR                  -  

 

  0.800 Kgs 

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     Martillo  7.260 Kgs  : Mayores-M 

      Final_A   FECHA: 7/5/2022   Hora: 14.00 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

            Sanchez Servin Jesus Antonio             9 /3 /1989        PAR                  -  

            Moreno Yensen, Felix Antonio             31/12/1948        PAR                  -  

 

  7.260 Kgs 

 

  Mayores-F 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     100    : Mayores-F 

      Serie_1   FECHA: 7/5/2022   Hora: 16.00   VIENTO: 0 MTS./SEG 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

          1 Carmona Guillen, Paula Alexia            30/7 /2006        PAR                    

          2 Ibañez Snead, Angeles Thais              20/5 /2005        PAR                    

          3 Ramos, Miriam Del Rosario                7 /10/2004        PAR                    

          4 Aranda Ramirez Milva Elena               17/5 /2005        PAR                    

          5 Baez Barrios Ruth Andrea                 24/10/2001        PAR                    

          6 Gimenez Gustale, Macarena María          12/6 /1999        PAR                    

          7 Quiñonez Zelada Jazmin Araceli           12/05/2006        PAR                    

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     100    : Mayores-F 

      Serie_2   FECHA: 7/5/2022   Hora: 16.10   VIENTO: 0 MTS./SEG 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

          1  Benegas Hermosilla Ana Victoria         20/1 /2006        PAR                    

          3 Mendieta Melissa                         12/7 /1995        PAR                    

          4 MENDEZ SAUCEDO, KAREN                    14/2 /2004        PAR                    

          5 Melissa Nair Tillner Galeano             26/6 /2000        FPA                    

          6 Catherine Magaly León Gimenez            18/8 /2005        PAR                    

          7 Torres Verón, Lisandri Luján             27/6 /2006        PAR                    

          8 Britez Bedoya Josefina                   23/12/2004        PAR                    

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     100    : Mayores-F 

      Serie_3   FECHA: 7/5/2022   Hora: 16.20   VIENTO: 0 MTS./SEG 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

          1 Elizeche Limenza, Mileny Abigail         29/4 /1998        PAR                    

          2 Rios Fernandez Carolina Isabel           25/7 /2005        PAR                    

          3 Britez Franco Sol Mariajazmin            31/5 /2005        PAR                    

          4 Vera Aguilar Noelia Giselle              19/12/1989        PAR                    

          5 Silva Argüello, Zunilda                  13/1 /1975        PAR                    

          6 Gauto Montserrath                        29/12/2006        PAR                    

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     100    : Mayores-F 

      Final_A   FECHA: 7/5/2022   Hora: 18.00   VIENTO: 0 MTS./SEG 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

             Benegas Hermosilla Ana Victoria         20/1 /2006        PAR                  -  

            Aranda Ramirez Milva Elena               17/5 /2005        PAR                  -  

            Baez Barrios Ruth Andrea                 24/10/2001        PAR                  -  

            Britez Bedoya Josefina                   23/12/2004        PAR                  -  

            Britez Franco Sol Mariajazmin            31/5 /2005        PAR                  -  

            Carmona Guillen, Paula Alexia            30/7 /2006        PAR                  -  

            Catherine Magaly León Gimenez            18/8 /2005        PAR                  -  

            Elizeche Limenza, Mileny Abigail         29/4 /1998        PAR                  -  

            Gauto Montserrath                        29/12/2006        PAR                  -  

            Gimenez Gustale, Macarena María          12/6 /1999        PAR                  -  

            Ibañez Snead, Angeles Thais              20/5 /2005        PAR                  -  

            Melissa Nair Tillner Galeano             26/6 /2000        FPA                    

            MENDEZ SAUCEDO, KAREN                    14/2 /2004        PAR                  -  

            Mendieta Melissa                         12/7 /1995        PAR                  -  

            Quiñonez Zelada Jazmin Araceli           12/05/2006        PAR                  -  

            Ramos, Miriam Del Rosario                7 /10/2004        PAR                  -  

            Rios Fernandez Carolina Isabel           25/7 /2005        PAR                  -  

            Silva Argüello, Zunilda                  13/1 /1975        PAR                  -  

            Torres Verón, Lisandri Luján             27/6 /2006        PAR                  -  

            Vera Aguilar Noelia Giselle              19/12/1989        PAR                  -  

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     200    : Mayores-F 

      Serie_1   FECHA: 8/5/2022   Hora: 09.20   VIENTO: 0 MTS./SEG 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

          1 Britez Bedoya Josefina                   23/12/2004        PAR                    

          2 Ramirez Acuna Maria Paz                  12/8 /2004        PAR                    

          3 Quiñonez Zelada Jazmin Araceli           12/05/2006        PAR                    

          4 Ramos, Miriam Del Rosario                7 /10/2004        PAR                    

          5 Baez Barrios Ruth Andrea                 24/10/2001        PAR                    

          6 Elizeche Limenza, Mileny Abigail         29/4 /1998        PAR                    

          7 Gonzalez Gimenez, Cecilia Gabriela       29/7 /2006        PAR                    

          8 Torres Verón, Lisandri Luján             27/6 /2006        PAR                    

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     200    : Mayores-F 

      Serie_2   FECHA: 8/5/2022   Hora: 09.30   VIENTO: 0 MTS./SEG 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

          1 Romero Gloria Lujan                      6 /1 /1999        PAR                    

          2 Gimenez Gustale, Macarena María          12/6 /1999        PAR                    

          3 Paredes Ramos, Rossmary                  31/12/2004        PAR                    

          4 Gauto Montserrath                        29/12/2006        PAR                    

          5 Melissa Nair Tillner Galeano             26/6 /2000        FPA                    

          6 Silva Argüello, Zunilda                  13/1 /1975        PAR                    

          7 Mendieta Melissa                         12/7 /1995        PAR                    

          8 Pirelli Cubas, Anna Camila Donatell      30/1 /1989        PAR                    

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     200    : Mayores-F 

      Final_A   FECHA: 8/5/2022   Hora: 11.25   VIENTO: 0 MTS./SEG 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

            Baez Barrios Ruth Andrea                 24/10/2001        PAR                  -  

            Britez Bedoya Josefina                   23/12/2004        PAR                  -  

            Elizeche Limenza, Mileny Abigail         29/4 /1998        PAR                  -  

            Gauto Montserrath                        29/12/2006        PAR                  -  

            Gimenez Gustale, Macarena María          12/6 /1999        PAR                  -  

            Gonzalez Gimenez, Cecilia Gabriela       29/7 /2006        PAR                  -  

            Melissa Nair Tillner Galeano             26/6 /2000        FPA                    

            Mendieta Melissa                         12/7 /1995        PAR                  -  

            Paredes Ramos, Rossmary                  31/12/2004        PAR                  -  

            Pirelli Cubas, Anna Camila Donatell      30/1 /1989        PAR                  -  

            Quiñonez Zelada Jazmin Araceli           12/05/2006        PAR                  -  

            Ramirez Acuna Maria Paz                  12/8 /2004        PAR                  -  

            Ramos, Miriam Del Rosario                7 /10/2004        PAR                  -  

            Romero Gloria Lujan                      6 /1 /1999        PAR                  -  

            Silva Argüello, Zunilda                  13/1 /1975        PAR                  -  

            Torres Verón, Lisandri Luján             27/6 /2006        PAR                  -  

 

 

 

 

 



 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     400    : Mayores-F 

      Final_A   FECHA: 7/5/2022   Hora: 18.15 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

          1 Pereira Alderete, Diana Belen            10/5 /2005        PAR                  -  

          2 Martinez Martinez Aracel                 5 /8 /2004        PAR                  -  

          3 Ramírez Dávalos, Gabriela Beatriz        16/2 /2003        PAR                  -  

          4 Gonzalez Gimenez, Cecilia Gabriela       29/7 /2006        PAR                  -  

          5 Romero Gloria Lujan                      6 /1 /1999        PAR                  -  

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     100 C/V  0.84 Mts  : Mayores-F 

      Final_A   FECHA: 7/5/2022   Hora: 14.45 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

            Paredes Ramos, Rossmary                  31/12/2004        PAR                  -  

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     400 C/V  0.762 Mts  : Mayores-F 

      Final_A   FECHA: 8/5/2022   Hora: 08.50 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

            Britez Bedoya Josefina                   23/12/2004        PAR                  -  

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     Bala  4.000 Kgs  : Mayores-F 

      Final_A   FECHA: 7/5/2022   Hora: 18.00 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

            Riveros Rojas Alexia                     17/2 /2003        PAR                  -  

            Mendieta Melissa                         12/7 /1995        PAR                  -  

            Karabia Arguello Mariza Monserrath       25/11/1991        PAR                  -  

            Pirelli Cubas, Anna Camila Donatell      30/1 /1989        PAR                  -  

            Garay Miranda Lorena Beatriz             2 /10/1993        PAR                  -  

 

  4.000 Kgs 

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     Disco  1.000 Kgs  : Mayores-F 

      Final_A   FECHA: 8/5/2022   Hora: 09.00 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

            Riveros Rojas Alexia                     17/2 /2003        PAR                  -  

            Garay Miranda Lorena Beatriz             2 /10/1993        PAR                  -  

 

  1.000 Kgs 

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     Jabalina  0.600 Kgs  : Mayores-F 

      Final_A   FECHA: 7/5/2022   Hora: 15.10 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

            Karabia Arguello Mariza Monserrath       25/11/1991        PAR                  -  

            Veloso Nazer Fiorella Jazmin             21/9 /2002        PAR                  -  

            Pirelli Cubas, Anna Camila Donatell      30/1 /1989        PAR                  -  

            Gomez Medina Sol Camila                  4 /2 /2002        PAR                  -  

 

  0.600 Kgs 

 

  U18-M 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     Disco  1.500 Kgs  : U18-M 

      Final_A   FECHA: 8/5/2022   Hora: 09.00 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

            Joshua Fredrick Flaming                  31/10/2005        PAR                  -  

 

  1.500 Kgs 

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     Jabalina  0.500 Kgs  : U18-M 

      Final_A   FECHA: 7/5/2022   Hora: 16.30 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

            Sanabria Montiel Diego Tobias            31/5 /2005        PAR                  -  

            Roman Lucas Samuel                       24/6 /2004        PAR                  -  

            Joshua Fredrick Flaming                  31/10/2005        PAR                  -  

 

  0.500 Kgs 

 

 

 

 



  U18-F 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     Bala  4.000 Kgs  : U18-F 

      Final_A   FECHA: 7/5/2022   Hora: 18.00 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

            Maidana Medina Rocio Daniela             22/7 /2005        PAR                  -  

            Gonzalez Nuñez Camila Marisol            04/03/2005        PAR                  -  

 

  4.000 Kgs 

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     Jabalina  0.500 Kgs  : U18-F 

      Final_A   FECHA: 7/5/2022   Hora: 15.10 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

            Perez Nuñez Maria Lujan                  28/6 /2005        PAR                  -  

 

  0.500 Kgs 

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     Martillo  3.000 Kgs  : U18-F 

      Final_A   FECHA: 7/5/2022   Hora: 14.00 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

            Maidana Medina Rocio Daniela             22/7 /2005        PAR                  -  

 

  3.000 Kgs 

 

  U16-M 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     80    : U16-M 

      Final_A   FECHA: 7/5/2022   Hora: 17.30   VIENTO: 0 MTS./SEG 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

            Augusto Javier Chaparro Armoa            16/11/2007        PAR                  -  

            Dopke Maders  Alan Henrique              14/11/2007        PAR                  -  

            Fretes Caballero Brahian Andres          15/3 /2007        FPA                    

            GARCETE VERA MATEO                       10/8 /2007        PAR                  -  

            Gorostiaga Rodríguez, Andrés Darío       3 /3 /2007        PAR                  -  

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     150    : U16-M 

      Final_A   FECHA: 8/5/2022   Hora: 10.50   VIENTO: 0 MTS./SEG 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

            Augusto Javier Chaparro Armoa            16/11/2007        PAR                  -  

            Dopke Maders  Alan Henrique              14/11/2007        PAR                  -  

            GARCETE VERA MATEO                       10/8 /2007        PAR                  -  

            Gorostiaga Rodríguez, Andrés Darío       3 /3 /2007        PAR                  -  

            Ortega Sanabria Giordy Ithan             31/7 /2007        PAR                  -  

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     300    : U16-M 

      Final_A   FECHA: 7/5/2022   Hora: 17.20 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

            Augusto Javier Chaparro Armoa            16/11/2007        PAR                  -  

            GARCETE VERA MATEO                       10/8 /2007        PAR                  -  

            Gorostiaga Rodríguez, Andrés Darío       3 /3 /2007        PAR                  -  

            Ortega Sanabria Giordy Ithan             31/7 /2007        PAR                  -  

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     100 C/V  0.762 Mts  : U16-M 

      Final_A   FECHA: 7/5/2022   Hora: 14.30 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

            Fretes Caballero Brahian Andres          15/3 /2007        FPA                    

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     295 C/V  0.84 Mts  : U16-M 

      Final_A   FECHA: 8/5/2022   Hora: 08.30 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

            Fretes Caballero Brahian Andres          15/3 /2007        FPA                    

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



  U16-F 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     80    : U16-F 

      Final_A   FECHA: 7/5/2022   Hora: 16.50   VIENTO: 0 MTS./SEG 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

            Aranda Ramirez Melissa Raquel            11/11/2007        PAR                  -  

            Balcazar Correa Cecilia                  11/01/2007        PAR                  -  

            Bibolini Prono Renata Maria              8 /9 /2008        PAR                  -  

            Britez Bedoya Florencia                  27/9 /2008        PAR                  -  

            Flaming Lepp Jenna Francesca             16/4 /2008        PAR                  -  

            Ojeda Fernández, Alexandra Luján         6 /11/2008        PAR                  -  

            Penzzi Moral Jazmin Yeruti               25/1 /2007        PAR                  -  

            Roman Colina Luciana Lujan               23/2 /2007        PAR                  -  

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     150    : U16-F 

      Final_A   FECHA: 8/5/2022   Hora: 10.30   VIENTO: 0 MTS./SEG 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

            Aranda Ramirez Melissa Raquel            11/11/2007        PAR                  -  

            Bibolini Prono Renata Maria              8 /9 /2008        PAR                  -  

            Britez Bedoya Florencia                  27/9 /2008        PAR                  -  

            Duarte Martinez Victoria Esther          16/1 /2007        PAR                  -  

            Ojeda Fernández, Alexandra Luján         6 /11/2008        PAR                  -  

            Penzzi Moral Jazmin Yeruti               25/1 /2007        PAR                  -  

            Roman Colina Luciana Lujan               23/2 /2007        PAR                  -  

            Zárate Roa Fiorella Margarita            11/12/2007        PAR                  -  

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     300    : U16-F 

      Final_A   FECHA: 7/5/2022   Hora: 17.00 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

            Duarte Martinez Victoria Esther          16/1 /2007        PAR                  -  

            Zárate Roa Fiorella Margarita            11/12/2007        PAR                  -  

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     80 C/V  0.762 Mts  : U16-F 

      Final_A   FECHA: 7/5/2022   Hora: 14.00 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

            Duarte Martinez Victoria Esther          16/1 /2007        PAR                  -  

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     Bala  3.000 Kgs  : U16-F 

      Final_A   FECHA: 7/5/2022   Hora: 18.00 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

            Britez Bedoya Florencia                  27/9 /2008        PAR                  -  

            Flaming Lepp Jenna Francesca             16/4 /2008        PAR                  -  

 

  3.000 Kgs 

 

  U14-F 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     150    : U14-F 

      Final_A   FECHA: 8/5/2022   Hora: 10.20   VIENTO: 0 MTS./SEG 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

            Garcia Godoy Tiziana Gabriela            21/3 /2009        PAR                  -  

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     80 C/V  0.762 Mts  : U14-F 

      Final_A   FECHA: 7/5/2022   Hora: 14.00 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

            Garcia Godoy Tiziana Gabriela            21/3 /2009        PAR                  -  

 

 

 

     TOTAL DE PARTICIPANTES:  

 

                                   M:  133 

 

                                   F:  117 

 

 


